
SCAN 47

I.D.: 68355361

Data
publicarii 18.04.22

Coduri CPV 44442000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 10.574,80 RON - 10.574,80 RON

Descriere: 1. Rulment 6317 M/C3 SKF- 2 bcx 1180 lei=2360 lei 2. Rulment 6319 M/C3 SKF- 2 bcx 1528 lei=3056 lei 3. Rulment 51322 M SKF- 2 bcx 1557 lei=3114 lei 4. Rulment 110x140x12 VITON- 8 bcx69 lei=552 lei 5. Simering 100x125x12 VITON- 4 bcx68 lei=272 lei 6. Simering 85x110x12 VITON- 4 bcx40 lei=160 lei 7. Simering 115x140x12 VITON-4 bcx83 lei=332 lei 8. Loctite 7200- 2 bcx41 lei=82 lei 9. Loctite 5900- 6 bcx98 lei=588 lei 10. Vaselina grafitata 0,400- 6 bcx 9,8 lei=58,8 lei
